
99

99

K.O.
Super Maize

Pritt
Glue Stick

43gr

Marlin
Glue Stick Loose

35gr

 Fresh 
Hot Dog Rolls 6's

Bakerite/ Pro
Cake Wheat Flour

Tex, Kit Kat, Bar One
Large Bars 1x1 

Six Gun
Spice 200gr

Minnies 
Sauce 250ml

Rainbow 
IQF Mixed Portions

Nola 
Mayonnaise

Rhodes 
Baked Beans 410gr

Parmalat
Yoghurt 1kg

College Exercise Book
A4 Soft Cover Feint &

Margin 72 Page

A5 Soft Cover
Excercise Book Feint

 & Margin 

A4 Hard Cover 
Counter Book Feint

& Margin

Exam Pad
Punched Feint &
Margin 100 Page

Uni-File
Display Book 

Soft

Marlin Fancy 
Pre Cut Book Covers

5's

Marlin
Pre Cut Plastic Covers 

Clear 50mic 10's

Marlin Colour
 Pencil 12 Colour

A Grade Beef
Brisket/ Blade/ Chuck 

Per Kg

Lamb
Loin/ Best End Chops

 Per Kg

Sunola/ D'lite 
Pure Cooking Oil 5lt

Golden Delight
Long Grain Parboiled Rice

Sunshine D 
Original Tub 1kg

Oreo
Milk Biscuit 128gr

Simba 
Potato Chips 120gr

Sparletta/ Schweppes 
Cooldrink 2lt

Coke
Original 2.25lt

Liquifruit 
100% Fruit Juice Blend

Brookes
Oros Juice

Marlin
Crayon Retractable

12 Colour

Bic
Orange Fine Point 

Pens 2's

Marlin
HB Pencil Black/ Silver

12's

Freedom
Bond Paper 400 Sheet

26

3921

154 9

21

37
67

89

93

29

167

3 2

14

12
16 12

10
13

10
17 26929

999999

99 99
99

99 99

99

99

99

75 49 99

99

99 99 99

99

99 99

99

99 99

5kg

10kg

25kg

1099
12 99

20 Page A4

30 Page A5 A4

4's

12's

13499

149999

22 3799 99
1lt

2lt

2lt

5lt1599

19

16999

3999

19999

3499
7
11

99

99

Short

Long 1299
5499

1x1

5x1

1099 1399 1499

750gr

1.5kg

3kg
79
3799

99

A5

8499
2kg

4kg Instore
Special 9999

32 Page

48 Page
199 13

9
1 Quire

2 Quire

3 Quire

99

50

We Are Opened 1st January 2026  8am-1pm

Specials Valid 31st December Till 6th January 2026

10kg10kg


